Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 23- - 31-5-2015

Programmanr. 36
30-5-2015 - 15:05

Dames, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam
Junioren 1

1 Cynthia van Elen
2 Evi Meuleman

Junioren 2

1 Nienke Jonk

2 Jule Franken

3 Margriet Schmit
4 Meike Simons

5 Ymke van Dongen

Junioren 3

1 Indy Jongman

Valesca van den Bogert
Merel Phaff

Lotte Klerkx

Pernilla Mulder

Silke Aben

OO hhwWN

Jeugd 1

1 Kim Vos

2 Sarah Uuldriks
3 Lené Doomen

4 Isabel van Hees
5 Lisa de Beijer

M Kristy Nagtzaam

Jeugd 2

1 Kyra Jongman
2 Sabien Timmers
3 Britt Bogers

Senioren 1

1 Lotte Verbiesen
2 Eva van Ginneken

Senioren 2

1 Carina Spronk

Senioren

1 Marlijn Hendriksen
Inge Arts

Amy van Lier

Anneloes Peulen

Maike Korthout
Claudia den Ottelander
Anne Gibbels

coO~NO A~ WN

Danila van den Hoogenband

vereniging

ZWK Merlet
Tempo Valkenswaard

Hieronymus
AguAmigos

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

AquAmigos

PSV
Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen
wzv
SBC2000

ZV Hydra

SBC2000
Hieronymus
Trb/Res
Arethusa
PSv
AguaDream

PSV
ZWK Merlet
Z&PV Nuenen

Zeester Meerval
Hieronymus

zv De Vennen

Arethusa
ZWK Merlet
Trb/Res
Z&PV Nuenen
Trb/Res
Trb/Res
Z&PV Nuenen
Z&PV Nuenen

200300656
200303810

200203000
200204024
200204690
200201184
200202662

200100528
200102138
200100434
200103154
200101142
200103354

200000990
200000946
200001330
200003142
200002814
200002212

199902688
199904440
199905072

199802120
199800164

199702382

198806828
199203076
199603022
198502314
199406034
199500552
199602298
199001558

inschrijftijd

3:20.06
3:27.99

2:43.74
3:03.01
3:08.16
3:10.73
3:13.26

2:30.37
2:39.00
2:47.68
2:59.00
3:01.83
3:03.63

2:37.22
2:44.47
2:45.77
2:49.12
2:50.74
2:39.52

2:24.49
2:51.47
2:54.68

2:42.31
2:45.74

2:40.98

2:22.90
2:24.71
2:29.23
2:34.70
2:37.99
2:41.19
2:43.40
2:48.23

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029

Registered to Njord
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